
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: MS Girls
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Girls

1 Stevens Point 9:52.2141211932126

2 Neenah 10:17.82321191687656

3 Fond Du Lac 10:21.0252217151310560

4 St Mary's Springs 11:12.539353429242018125

5 Menasha 11:37.64241403331264134

6 North FDL/Oakfield 11:30.638373632302827153
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

1 1182 Audrey Knapp 9:22.7Stevens Point 6:15 min/m1 18
2 1174 Brittany Beadles 9:26.2Stevens Point 6:17 min/m2 28
3 1183 Shayla Kvatek 9:26.3Stevens Point 6:17 min/m3 38
4 1458 Megan Tesky 9:26.4Menasha 6:17 min/m1 4
5 502 Hannah Lee Uecker 9:26.5Fond Du Lac 6:17 min/m1 57
6 883 Rachel Dietrich 9:51.0Neenah 6:34 min/m1 67
7 926 Selia Shelley 9:51.5Neenah 6:34 min/m2 78
8 930 Lauren Tears 9:55.3Neenah 6:36 min/m3 88
9 1176 Abby Clark 10:01.7Stevens Point 6:41 min/m4 98
10 467 Brookelyn Gerritson 10:06.0Fond Du Lac 6:44 min/m2 106
11 1195 Vienne Weinkauf 10:09.5Stevens Point 6:46 min/m5 117
12 1178 Anora Enders 10:14.8Stevens Point 6:49 min/m6 127
13 507 Ava Woolhether 10:15.1Fond Du Lac 6:50 min/m3 138
14 1181 Taslima Keefe 10:24.1Stevens Point 6:56 min/m7 148
15 479 Sophia Langille 10:24.3Fond Du Lac 6:56 min/m4 158
16 934 Allie Ziebell 10:26.6Neenah 6:57 min/m4 167
17 488 Francesca Parker 10:29.4Fond Du Lac 6:59 min/m5 177
18 1127 Zosia Rusniaczek 10:29.6St Mary's Springs 6:59 min/m1 187
19 885 Alexis Dorner 10:33.9Neenah 7:02 min/m5 197
20 1179 Edith Franzen 10:34.7Stevens Point 7:03 min/m8 >77
21 1125 Ava Huempfner 10:36.1St Mary's Springs 7:04 min/m2 208
22 886 Hallie Drawenek 10:36.3Neenah 7:04 min/m6 217
23 1197 Riley Zimmermann 10:45.8Stevens Point 7:10 min/m9 >77
24 473 Eva Horn 10:49.5Fond Du Lac 7:13 min/m6 226
25 918 Mazie Olkowski 10:50.3Neenah 7:13 min/m7 236
26 897 Elisa Hein 10:50.9Neenah 7:13 min/m8 >78
27 891 Lily Flottenmesch 10:51.9Neenah 7:14 min/m9 >78
28 1175 Rose Brown 10:52.8Stevens Point 7:15 min/m10 >77
29 1122 Lauren Grass 10:54.8St Mary's Springs 7:16 min/m3 247
30 506 Brooklyn Wood 10:56.2Fond Du Lac 7:17 min/m7 257
31 879 Katelyn Brandt 10:57.6Neenah 7:18 min/m10 >76
32 903 Kyra Kuehne 10:58.8Neenah 7:19 min/m11 >78
33 1177 Lola Dickey 10:59.4Stevens Point 7:19 min/m11 >78
34 884 Emma Donahue 10:59.4Neenah 7:19 min/m12 >77
35 931 Eva Thompson 11:01.7Neenah 7:21 min/m13 >78
36 882 Naomi Cortina 11:05.9Neenah 7:23 min/m14 >77
37 1455 Alyssa Simon 11:06.1Menasha 7:24 min/m2 26
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

38 908 Haeley Logterman 11:07.1Neenah 7:24 min/m15 >77
39 1194 Ava Weinkauf 11:08.6Stevens Point 7:25 min/m12 >77
40 906 Alliyah Lima 11:08.8Neenah 7:25 min/m16 >77
41 900 Jadyn Juedes 11:09.6Neenah 7:26 min/m17 >76
42 951 Ella Morenzien 11:09.6North FDL/Oakfield 7:26 min/m1 277
43 457 Kenzie Bebow 11:09.8Fond Du Lac 7:26 min/m8 >76
44 465 Tatum Ellingson 11:13.3Fond Du Lac 7:28 min/m9 >76
45 937 Parker Zipperer 11:15.1Neenah 7:30 min/m18 >77
46 1193 Emma Turner 11:15.3Stevens Point 7:30 min/m13 >77
47 947 Kelsey Forsythe 11:16.1North FDL/Oakfield 7:30 min/m2 286
48 1119 Amelia Brinkley 11:16.7St Mary's Springs 7:31 min/m4 298
49 923 Isabella Schoonover 11:18.9Neenah 7:32 min/m19 >76
50 953 Leah Patterson 11:19.2North FDL/Oakfield 7:32 min/m3 306
51 1454 Myra Bilke 11:19.4Menasha 7:32 min/m3 31
52 948 Aleida Guardado 11:19.6North FDL/Oakfield 7:33 min/m4 327
53 500 Kaley Sternweis 11:21.1Fond Du Lac 7:34 min/m10 >78
54 1453 Addison Braun 11:22.6Menasha 7:35 min/m4 33
55 497 Isabelle Sphatt 11:22.8Fond Du Lac 7:35 min/m11 >76
56 485 Anna Namur 11:23.2Fond Du Lac 7:35 min/m12 >77
57 1189 Addisyn Tauferner 11:24.4Stevens Point 7:36 min/m14 >77
58 904 Caitlyn Kufahl 11:24.4Neenah 7:36 min/m20 >76
59 909 Brooke Manteufel 11:25.1Neenah 7:36 min/m21 >78
60 490 Lily Rauen 11:26.1Fond Du Lac 7:37 min/m13 >78
61 896 Annasophia Hein 11:27.1Neenah 7:38 min/m22 >77
62 1184 Minta Lepak 11:27.3Stevens Point 7:38 min/m15 >77
63 483 Kendal Maury 11:27.7Fond Du Lac 7:38 min/m14 >78
64 912 Ellie Mertes 11:28.1Neenah 7:38 min/m23 >78
65 933 Sierra Wirth 11:28.3Neenah 7:38 min/m24 >77
66 893 Claire Gloudemans 11:28.9Neenah 7:39 min/m25 >76
67 1124 Natalie Hafermann 11:29.7St Mary's Springs 7:39 min/m5 348
68 481 Avalon Lidstrom 11:30.3Fond Du Lac 7:40 min/m15 >76
69 876 Grace Berkholtz 11:31.1Neenah 7:40 min/m26 >77
70 871 Julia Arendt 11:31.8Neenah 7:41 min/m27 >78
71 1190 Samantha Thompson 11:32.1Stevens Point 7:41 min/m16 >78
72 877 Ellie Bingham 11:32.9Neenah 7:41 min/m28 >78
73 917 Aubrey Oitzinger 11:33.8Neenah 7:42 min/m29 >77
74 456 Sophie Beattie 11:35.2Fond Du Lac 7:43 min/m16 >76
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

75 878 Emma Bottensek 11:37.4Neenah 7:44 min/m30 >77
76 1128 Millie Twohig 11:39.1St Mary's Springs 7:46 min/m6 357
77 946 Aylah Arndt 11:43.6North FDL/Oakfield 7:49 min/m5 366
78 950 Maddie Langolf 11:45.8North FDL/Oakfield 7:50 min/m6 376
79 471 Natalie Green 11:46.1Fond Du Lac 7:50 min/m17 >77
80 486 Emma Newell 11:48.6Fond Du Lac 7:52 min/m18 >77
81 1186 Lily Perlak 11:49.9Stevens Point 7:53 min/m17 >77
82 905 Brenna Leiton 11:50.9Neenah 7:53 min/m31 >76
83 910 Olivia Mcnulty 11:57.0Neenah 7:58 min/m32 >7
84 949 Eva Hanna-Rivera 12:00.1North FDL/Oakfield 8:00 min/m7 387
85 1130 Anna Willis 12:01.1St Mary's Springs 8:00 min/m7 396
86 499 Hope Stark 12:02.4Fond Du Lac 8:01 min/m19 >77
87 1126 Savannah Meyer 12:03.4St Mary's Springs 8:02 min/m8 >76
88 873 Madilyn Armstrong 12:06.1Neenah 8:04 min/m33 >76
89 880 Natalie Brandt 12:06.6Neenah 8:04 min/m34 >78
90 472 Finley Haus 12:08.1Fond Du Lac 8:05 min/m20 >77
91 1191 Katie Trzebiatowski 12:17.4Stevens Point 8:11 min/m18 >78
92 921 Ella Reiter 12:17.6Neenah 8:11 min/m35 >77
93 1180 Zuri Hebblewhite 12:18.4Stevens Point 8:12 min/m19 >77
94 875 Adelaide Benner 12:19.8Neenah 8:13 min/m36 >77
95 458 Isabelle Berge 12:20.8Fond Du Lac 8:13 min/m21 >77
96 892 Avery Gentile 12:21.8Neenah 8:14 min/m37 >76
97 470 Kaylin Gloede 12:23.0Fond Du Lac 8:15 min/m22 >77
98 889 Della Ferguson 12:25.7Neenah 8:17 min/m38 >77
99 922 Alyssa Ross 12:28.1Neenah 8:18 min/m39 >77

100 474 Ruby Hughes 12:28.6Fond Du Lac 8:19 min/m23 >76
101 1456 Kate Lietz 12:31.4Menasha 8:20 min/m5 40
102 913 Amber Miller 12:37.5Neenah 8:25 min/m40 >78
103 945 Maddy Anhalt 12:38.7North FDL/Oakfield 8:25 min/m8 >76
104 1450 Lily Zwach 12:44.1Menasha 8:29 min/m6 41
105 915 Liz Muros 12:45.9Neenah 8:30 min/m41 >77
106 461 Samara Cavin 12:47.2Fond Du Lac 8:31 min/m24 >78
107 932 Elsie Voigt 12:48.7Neenah 8:32 min/m42 >76
108 935 Madison Ziegert 12:50.6Neenah 8:33 min/m43 >78
109 895 Evelyn Gruber 12:52.6Neenah 8:35 min/m44 >78
110 1452 Ruby Flores 12:53.3Menasha 8:35 min/m7 42
111 478 Toni Kotansky 12:55.1Fond Du Lac 8:36 min/m25 >78
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

112 1129 Maggie Vander Sanden 13:07.9St Mary's Springs 8:45 min/m9 >78
113 505 Emily Winkler 13:09.6Fond Du Lac 8:46 min/m26 >76
114 476 Lajai Kern 13:10.1Fond Du Lac 8:46 min/m27 >76
115 1451 Katie Wolters 13:12.1Menasha 8:48 min/m8 >7
116 1120 Lauren Cobb 13:16.9St Mary's Springs 8:51 min/m10 >78
117 902 Marley Koeppel 13:17.9Neenah 8:51 min/m45 >76
118 907 Lauren Linstedt 13:18.9Neenah 8:52 min/m46 >76
119 460 Abbie Buelow 13:21.4Fond Du Lac 8:54 min/m28 >76
120 466 Breanna Ferraro 13:23.8Fond Du Lac 8:55 min/m29 >77
121 503 Madeline Waldo 13:31.6Fond Du Lac 9:01 min/m30 >78
122 924 Elliana Schultz 13:32.4Neenah 9:01 min/m47 >76
123 881 Sarah Brunel 13:37.8Neenah 9:05 min/m48 >77
124 1459 Maisy Kummer 13:43.6Menasha 9:09 min/m9 >7
125 899 Birkley Janichek 13:46.4Neenah 9:10 min/m49 >76
126 901 Hannah Karker 13:52.1Neenah 9:14 min/m50 >77
127 1123 Maddy Gruewald 13:53.5St Mary's Springs 9:15 min/m11 >76
128 462 Elise Clarembach 13:58.9Fond Du Lac 9:19 min/m31 >76
129 920 Mckinna Peters 14:02.8Neenah 9:21 min/m51 >77
130 504 Hailey Wessels 14:07.7Fond Du Lac 9:25 min/m32 >77
131 491 Adeline Rhoads 14:12.8Fond Du Lac 9:28 min/m33 >77
132 1457 Ana Flores 14:18.7Menasha 9:32 min/m10 >7
133 508 Reghan Ziegler 14:24.4Fond Du Lac 9:36 min/m34 >76
134 459 Madelyn Bovee 14:26.4Fond Du Lac 9:37 min/m35 >78
135 494 Emily Schwalbach 14:30.3Fond Du Lac 9:40 min/m36 >77
136 493 Sanjam Sainai 14:54.9Fond Du Lac 9:56 min/m37 >76
137 929 Emily Stichman 15:02.6Neenah 10:01 min/m52 >76
138 887 Maria Dums 15:04.0Neenah 10:02 min/m53 >76
139 498 Sylvia Spurrier 15:04.6Fond Du Lac 10:03 min/m38 >77
140 501 Kiana Thompson 15:06.1Fond Du Lac 10:04 min/m39 >77
141 927 Zoe Standiford 15:21.6Neenah 10:14 min/m54 >76
142 482 Miranda Mase 15:39.3Fond Du Lac 10:26 min/m40 >76
143 469 Gretchen Gilhaus 15:44.2Fond Du Lac 10:29 min/m41 >76
144 1121 Emily Disper 15:55.6St Mary's Springs 10:37 min/m12 >77
145 492 Josie Rolfe 16:11.4Fond Du Lac 10:47 min/m42 >76
146 480 Anna Lenz 16:21.6Fond Du Lac 10:54 min/m43 >76
147 496 Gillian Schwartz 16:21.6Fond Du Lac 10:54 min/m44 >76
148 463 Adrianna Dallen 16:40.5Fond Du Lac 11:07 min/m45 >76
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

149 872 Rebecca Arias-Noll 17:13.8Neenah 11:29 min/m55 >77
150 916 Jennifer Murphy 17:13.8Neenah 11:29 min/m56 >77
151 477 Katelyn Kissinger 18:04.4Fond Du Lac 12:02 min/m46 >77
152 484 Macy Myers 18:05.6Fond Du Lac 12:03 min/m47 >77
153 464 Lily Degner 23:52.0Fond Du Lac 15:54 min/m48 >76
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:26 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 1182 Audrey Knapp 9:22.7 1
2 2 1174 Brittany Beadles 9:26.2 2
3 3 1183 Shayla Kvatek 9:26.3 3
4 9 1176 Abby Clark 10:01.7 9
5 11 1195 Vienne Weinkauf 10:09.5 11
6 12 1178 Anora Enders 10:14.8 12
7 14 1181 Taslima Keefe 10:24.1 14
8 20 1179 Edith Franzen 10:34.7 >7
9 23 1197 Riley Zimmermann 10:45.8 >7
10 28 1175 Rose Brown 10:52.8 >7
11 33 1177 Lola Dickey 10:59.4 >7
12 39 1194 Ava Weinkauf 11:08.6 >7
13 46 1193 Emma Turner 11:15.3 >7
14 57 1189 Addisyn Tauferner 11:24.4 >7
15 62 1184 Minta Lepak 11:27.3 >7
16 71 1190 Samantha Thompson 11:32.1 >7
17 81 1186 Lily Perlak 11:49.9 >7
18 91 1191 Katie Trzebiatowski 12:17.4 >7
19 93 1180 Zuri Hebblewhite 12:18.4 >7

Team name: Team result:56 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:56 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 6 883 Rachel Dietrich 9:51.0 6
2 7 926 Selia Shelley 9:51.5 7
3 8 930 Lauren Tears 9:55.3 8
4 16 934 Allie Ziebell 10:26.6 16
5 19 885 Alexis Dorner 10:33.9 19
6 22 886 Hallie Drawenek 10:36.3 21
7 25 918 Mazie Olkowski 10:50.3 23
8 26 897 Elisa Hein 10:50.9 >7
9 27 891 Lily Flottenmesch 10:51.9 >7
10 31 879 Katelyn Brandt 10:57.6 >7
11 32 903 Kyra Kuehne 10:58.8 >7
12 34 884 Emma Donahue 10:59.4 >7
13 35 931 Eva Thompson 11:01.7 >7
14 36 882 Naomi Cortina 11:05.9 >7
15 38 908 Haeley Logterman 11:07.1 >7
16 40 906 Alliyah Lima 11:08.8 >7
17 41 900 Jadyn Juedes 11:09.6 >7
18 45 937 Parker Zipperer 11:15.1 >7
19 49 923 Isabella Schoonover 11:18.9 >7
20 58 904 Caitlyn Kufahl 11:24.4 >7
21 59 909 Brooke Manteufel 11:25.1 >7
22 61 896 Annasophia Hein 11:27.1 >7
23 64 912 Ellie Mertes 11:28.1 >7
24 65 933 Sierra Wirth 11:28.3 >7
25 66 893 Claire Gloudemans 11:28.9 >7
26 69 876 Grace Berkholtz 11:31.1 >7
27 70 871 Julia Arendt 11:31.8 >7
28 72 877 Ellie Bingham 11:32.9 >7
29 73 917 Aubrey Oitzinger 11:33.8 >7
30 75 878 Emma Bottensek 11:37.4 >7
31 82 905 Brenna Leiton 11:50.9 >7
32 83 910 Olivia Mcnulty 11:57.0 >7
33 88 873 Madilyn Armstrong 12:06.1 >7
34 89 880 Natalie Brandt 12:06.6 >7
35 92 921 Ella Reiter 12:17.6 >7
36 94 875 Adelaide Benner 12:19.8 >7
37 96 892 Avery Gentile 12:21.8 >7
38 98 889 Della Ferguson 12:25.7 >7
39 99 922 Alyssa Ross 12:28.1 >7
40 102 913 Amber Miller 12:37.5 >7
41 105 915 Liz Muros 12:45.9 >7
42 107 932 Elsie Voigt 12:48.7 >7
43 108 935 Madison Ziegert 12:50.6 >7
44 109 895 Evelyn Gruber 12:52.6 >7
45 117 902 Marley Koeppel 13:17.9 >7
46 118 907 Lauren Linstedt 13:18.9 >7
47 122 924 Elliana Schultz 13:32.4 >7
48 123 881 Sarah Brunel 13:37.8 >7
49 125 899 Birkley Janichek 13:46.4 >7
50 126 901 Hannah Karker 13:52.1 >7
51 129 920 Mckinna Peters 14:02.8 >7
52 137 929 Emily Stichman 15:02.6 >7
53 138 887 Maria Dums 15:04.0 >7
54 141 927 Zoe Standiford 15:21.6 >7
55 149 872 Rebecca Arias-Noll 17:13.8 >7
56 150 916 Jennifer Murphy 17:13.8 >7

Team name: Team result:60 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:60 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 5 502 Hannah Lee Uecker 9:26.5 5
2 10 467 Brookelyn Gerritson 10:06.0 10
3 13 507 Ava Woolhether 10:15.1 13
4 15 479 Sophia Langille 10:24.3 15
5 17 488 Francesca Parker 10:29.4 17
6 24 473 Eva Horn 10:49.5 22
7 30 506 Brooklyn Wood 10:56.2 25
8 43 457 Kenzie Bebow 11:09.8 >7
9 44 465 Tatum Ellingson 11:13.3 >7
10 53 500 Kaley Sternweis 11:21.1 >7
11 55 497 Isabelle Sphatt 11:22.8 >7
12 56 485 Anna Namur 11:23.2 >7
13 60 490 Lily Rauen 11:26.1 >7
14 63 483 Kendal Maury 11:27.7 >7
15 68 481 Avalon Lidstrom 11:30.3 >7
16 74 456 Sophie Beattie 11:35.2 >7
17 79 471 Natalie Green 11:46.1 >7
18 80 486 Emma Newell 11:48.6 >7
19 86 499 Hope Stark 12:02.4 >7
20 90 472 Finley Haus 12:08.1 >7
21 95 458 Isabelle Berge 12:20.8 >7
22 97 470 Kaylin Gloede 12:23.0 >7
23 100 474 Ruby Hughes 12:28.6 >7
24 106 461 Samara Cavin 12:47.2 >7
25 111 478 Toni Kotansky 12:55.1 >7
26 113 505 Emily Winkler 13:09.6 >7
27 114 476 Lajai Kern 13:10.1 >7
28 119 460 Abbie Buelow 13:21.4 >7
29 120 466 Breanna Ferraro 13:23.8 >7
30 121 503 Madeline Waldo 13:31.6 >7
31 128 462 Elise Clarembach 13:58.9 >7
32 130 504 Hailey Wessels 14:07.7 >7
33 131 491 Adeline Rhoads 14:12.8 >7
34 133 508 Reghan Ziegler 14:24.4 >7
35 134 459 Madelyn Bovee 14:26.4 >7
36 135 494 Emily Schwalbach 14:30.3 >7
37 136 493 Sanjam Sainai 14:54.9 >7
38 139 498 Sylvia Spurrier 15:04.6 >7
39 140 501 Kiana Thompson 15:06.1 >7
40 142 482 Miranda Mase 15:39.3 >7
41 143 469 Gretchen Gilhaus 15:44.2 >7
42 145 492 Josie Rolfe 16:11.4 >7
43 146 480 Anna Lenz 16:21.6 >7
44 147 496 Gillian Schwartz 16:21.6 >7
45 148 463 Adrianna Dallen 16:40.5 >7
46 151 477 Katelyn Kissinger 18:04.4 >7
47 152 484 Macy Myers 18:05.6 >7
48 153 464 Lily Degner 23:52.0 >7

Team name: Team result:125 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St Mary's Springs

Team Points
1 18 1127 Zosia Rusniaczek 10:29.6 18
2 21 1125 Ava Huempfner 10:36.1 20
3 29 1122 Lauren Grass 10:54.8 24
4 48 1119 Amelia Brinkley 11:16.7 29
5 67 1124 Natalie Hafermann 11:29.7 34
6 76 1128 Millie Twohig 11:39.1 35
7 85 1130 Anna Willis 12:01.1 39
8 87 1126 Savannah Meyer 12:03.4 >7
9 112 1129 Maggie Vander Sanden 13:07.9 >7
10 116 1120 Lauren Cobb 13:16.9 >7
11 127 1123 Maddy Gruewald 13:53.5 >7
12 144 1121 Emily Disper 15:55.6 >7
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Team name: Team result:134 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menasha

Team Points
1 4 1458 Megan Tesky 9:26.4 4
2 37 1455 Alyssa Simon 11:06.1 26
3 51 1454 Myra Bilke 11:19.4 31
4 54 1453 Addison Braun 11:22.6 33
5 101 1456 Kate Lietz 12:31.4 40
6 104 1450 Lily Zwach 12:44.1 41
7 110 1452 Ruby Flores 12:53.3 42
8 115 1451 Katie Wolters 13:12.1 >7
9 124 1459 Maisy Kummer 13:43.6 >7
10 132 1457 Ana Flores 14:18.7 >7

Team name: Team result:153 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North FDL/Oakfield

Team Points
1 42 951 Ella Morenzien 11:09.6 27
2 47 947 Kelsey Forsythe 11:16.1 28
3 50 953 Leah Patterson 11:19.2 30
4 52 948 Aleida Guardado 11:19.6 32
5 77 946 Aylah Arndt 11:43.6 36
6 78 950 Maddie Langolf 11:45.8 37
7 84 949 Eva Hanna-Rivera 12:00.1 38
8 103 945 Maddy Anhalt 12:38.7 >7
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